3308 125TH ST, LUBBOCK,
TX 79423, USA

https://napperrealtyteam.com

Welcome to this captivating 4BR, 2BA one-story
home nestled on a sprawling half-acre lot in
Lubbock-Cooper ISD! This property exudes warmth
and charm, from the gorgeous curb appeal to the
cozy kitchen and wood burning living room
fireplace. The open floor plan creates a seamless
flow throughout the home, maximizing...
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https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_category/residential/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/

BASIC FACTS

MLS #: 202307709 Date added: 06/15/23

Post Updated: 2023-06-
15 16:55:16

Bedrooms: 4

Bathrooms: 2 Area: 2174 sq ft
Lot size: 21939 sq ft Year built: 2009

Price Per Acre: $

Price Per Square Foot: $ 158.69
684,931.51

Status: Active Type: Single Family Residence

Parcel Number:

Sqft Source: Tax NotAutoPopulated
R312240

Proposed Financing: ) ) )
) Rural Property: City Water,Curbs/Gutters,Septic System,Sidewalks
Cash,Conventional, FHA,VA

Storage Shed: Yes Subdivision Name: 770
Transaction Type: Sale Architectural Style: 1 Story,Ranch

Building Area Total:

County Or Parish: Lubbock
2174 sq ft

Directions: Traveling

South on Hwy 87, turn

Right onto 98th St/C R

7200. Continue straight

to stay on 98th St. Turn  Existing Lease Type: Net
Left onto Indiana Ave.

Turn Left onto 125th St.

Destination will be on the

Left.

Garage Spaces: 2 Listing Type: Excl. Right to Sell



https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/

List Office Name: Clear .
Lot Size Acres: 0.5037
Rock Realty

URL:

On Market: 1 . o
https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dlI?APPNAME=Lubbocké&

FEES & TAXES

Tax Legal Description: BELLA MIA ESTATES L 17
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